County Council of Howard County, Maryland		
2021 Legislative Session		Legislative day
Į.	RESOLUTION	NO. <u>169</u> - 2021
I	ntroduced by: T	The Chairperson
A RESOLUTION calling the Count	y Council of Hov	ward County, Maryland into legislative session o
a specified date.		
	•	
Introduced and read first time on	, 2021.	By order Much lu de de de de la Michelle R. Harrod, Administrator to the County Council
This Resolution was read the second time and was Adopted	_, Adopted with amendments	ts, Failed, Withdrawn by the County Council on
June 7, 2021.		Certified by Madulu Horry Michelle R. Harrod, Administrator to the County Council

NOTE; [[text in brackets]] indicates deletions from existing language; TEXT IN ALL CAPITALS indicates additions to existing language.

Strickout indicates material deleted by amendment; <u>Underlining</u> indicates material added by amendment.

1	WHEREAS, the County Council of Howard County, Maryland has a need for a legislative session on
2	June 21, 2021, beginning immediately after the public hearing.
3	
4	NOW, THEREFORE, BE IT RESOLVED by the County Council of Howard County, Maryland thi
5	day of June, 2021, that the County Council shall meet in legislative
6	session on the dates specified above.
7	